
2023 CSF Mkt Goat Show

Colorado State Fair

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Gr Champ Market Goat

3398 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET GOAT

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Gr Champ Market Goat 7863 1 Grand Champion

3399 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET GOAT

Dylan Stone Eaton CO Weld Gr Champ Market Goat Ralph 1 Reserve Champion

3400 - THIRD OVERALL MARKET GOAT

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Gr Champ Market Goat Eric 1 Champion

3401 - FOURTH OVERALL MARKET GOAT

Forest Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Gr Champ Market Goat Shaggy 1 Champion

3402 - FIFTH OVERALL MARKET GOAT

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Gr Champ Market Goat shady 1 Champion

Market Goats

3301 - Market Goats -Lightweight

Ridge Smith Montrose CO Montrose Market Goats Thing 1 1

Lexi Vrabec Colorado Springs CO El Paso Market Goats Apollo 2

Chloe Lubbers Lamar CO Prowers Market Goats Goose 3

Whitley J Schweitzer Wellington CO Larimer Market Goats Ghoster 4

Corbin Jagers Wiley CO Bent Market Goats Goat #5 5

Corbin Jagers Wiley CO Bent Market Goats Goat #3 6

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Market Goats Bear 7

Mary Friend Montrose CO Montrose Market Goats WOLFMAN 8

Kayden Halls BAYFIELD CO La Plata Market Goats Jerry 9
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Market Goats

3301 - Market Goats -Lightweight

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Market Goats Uno 10

Treston Herrick Briggsdale CO Weld Market Goats Stetson 11

3302 - Market Goats - Lightweight

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Goats Bear 1

Hadley Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Goats Snuggle 2

Aiden Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Goats Billy 3

echo bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Goats jan 2 4

Abby Fetzer Ault CO Weld Market Goats Juaquin 5

Blake Boshell Johnstown CO Weld Market Goats Banner 6

Kamdyn Crego WELLINGTON CO Larimer Market Goats Freddy 7

Payton Salas Gardner CO Huerfano Market Goats Lumberjack 8

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Market Goats Theo 9

Jace Singleton Pueblo West CO Pueblo Market Goats smalls 10

3303 - Market Goats - Lightweight

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Goats Eric 1

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Goats Steve 2

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Goats 7864 3

Cash Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Goats Bob 4

Aidan Datteri Greeley CO Weld Market Goats CB 5

Maddie Haskell Rifle CO Garfield Market Goats Norm 6

Hazen Weber Gill CO Weld Market Goats Little guy 7

Piper Jo Hickey Snyder CO Weld Market Goats Jimmy Hendrix 8

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Goats Rachel 9

Blake Herrera Lamar CO Prowers Market Goats Gibby 10

3304 - Market Goats - Middle Weight

Forest Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Knoll 1

Brooke Lambrecht Greeley CO Weld Market Goats Maverick 2

Chloe Lubbers Lamar CO Prowers Market Goats Batman 3

McCrae Lown Elizabeth CO Elbert Market Goats Lighting 4

Miles Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Cowly 5

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Goats Paint 6

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Goats Jamal 7

Peysen Hess Strasburg CO Adams Market Goats Drake 8

Delaney Newby Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Willard 9
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Market Goats

3304 - Market Goats - Middle Weight

Kailee Landini Fruita Co Mesa Market Goats Splits 10

3305 - Market Goats - Middle Weight

Dylan Stone Eaton CO Weld Market Goats Ralph 1

Allison Hocker Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Denny 2

Taylor Singleton Pueblo West CO Pueblo Market Goats Hank 3

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Goats Cooper 4

Kaitlyn Mekelburg Eckley CO Yuma Market Goats Ears 5

Delaney Newby Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Rooster 6

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Goats Little D 7

Jason Dias Fort Morgan CO Adams Market Goats Rooster 8

Emily Williams Otis CO United States Market Goats Rex 9

Josh Ryan Loveland CO Weld Market Goats Norma wether 10

Ryder Butler Weldona CO Morgan Market Goats OPEY 11

Jordan Halley Kersey CO Weld Market Goats Goat 12

3306 - Market Goats -Middle Weight

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Goats 7863 1

Sawyer Phipps Haxtun CO Philips Market Goats Kelsey 2

Anna Vetter Bennett CO Arapahoe Market Goats Joker 3

Allison Hocker Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Angus 4

Miles Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Curly 5

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Goats Sinclair 6

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Goats Rebel 7

Taylor Singleton Pueblo West CO Pueblo Market Goats Ricky 8

Luke Foley Berthoud CO Larimer Market Goats Kenny 9

Emilee McGuire Windsor Co Weld Market Goats Hornsby 10

3307 - Market Goats -Heavy Weight

Ridge Smith Montrose CO Montrose Market Goats Hawk-Gator 1

Kealy Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Goats Pie 2

Allison Hocker Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Blaze 3

Henry Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Goats Hawkeye 4

Jordan Halley Kersey CO Weld Market Goats Goat 5

Kori Jenkins Bayfield CO La Plata Market Goats Ted 6

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Goats Timmy 7

Kade Fisher Avondale CO Pueblo Market Goats Betty 8
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Market Goats

3307 - Market Goats -Heavy Weight

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Market Goats Snoop Dog 9

Taylor Singleton Pueblo West CO Pueblo Market Goats Hammy 10

3308 - Market Goats - Heavyweight

Blake Boshell Johnstown CO Weld Market Goats Buckle 1

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Goats salty 2

Forest Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Thumper 3

Lucinda Mares Julesburg CO Phillips Market Goats Winston 4

Emilee McGuire Windsor Co Weld Market Goats Sid 5

Kaitlyn Mekelburg Eckley CO Yuma Market Goats Hips 6

Faith Vernier Branson CO Las Animas Market Goats Meatball 7

Kealy Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Goats Toto 8

Jace K Begay Pierce CO Weld Market Goats Rooster 9

Henry Langford Fort Morgan CO Morgan Market Goats Harry 10

3309 - Market Goats - Heavy Weight

Forest Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Shaggy 1

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Goats shady 2

Ridge Smith Montrose CO Montrose Market Goats Ghost 3

Kade Fisher Avondale CO Pueblo Market Goats Apollo 4

Connor Craven Eaton CO Weld Market Goats Fred 5

Faith Vernier Branson CO Las Animas Market Goats John 6

Kaitlyn Mekelburg Eckley CO Yuma Market Goats Kanga 7

Jordan Ruder Loveland CO Larimer Market Goats Viper 8

Kailee Landini Fruita Co Mesa Market Goats Bob 9

Kylee Cheese Durango Co La plata Market Goats Louie 10

3320 - Champion LW Market Goat

Bella Campbell Julesburg CO Sedgwick Market Goats Eric 1 Champion

3321 - Res Champion LW Market Goat

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Goats Bear 1 Reserve Champion

3322 - Champion MW Market Goat

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Goats 7863 1 Champion
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Market Goats

3322 - Champion MW Market Goat

3323 - Res Champion MW Market Goat

Dylan Stone Eaton CO Weld Market Goats Ralph 1 Reserve Champion

3324 - Champion HW Market Goat

Forest Rutledge Yuma CO Yuma Market Goats Shaggy 1 Champion

3325 - Res Champion HW Market Goat

Echo Bartels LOMA CO mesa Market Goats shady 1 Reserve Champion
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